
U11WE
ČEZ cup III
neděle 3. prosince 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE 25.02.2015
2 BARTOŠOVÁ Dora TĚLOJSHZ CZE 01.05.2013
3 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ CZE 20.06.2014
4 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP.Š. TÁBOR CZE 13.09.2013
5 FILASOVÁ Marie SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 14.03.2014
6 HOFRICHTROVÁ Matylda USK PRAHA CZE 31.12.2014
7 HRADILOVÁ Jasmína SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 11.06.2014
8 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ CZE 10.07.2014
9 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FCB CZE 02.11.2014
10 PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana LOKO TP CZE 27.01.2014
11 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZ CZE 07.02.2013
12 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Emily LOKO PLZ CZE 20.08.2013
13 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ CZE 24.10.2014
14 YOUSEF Yasmin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. UKR 20.11.2013



U11WE
ČEZ cup III
neděle 3. prosince 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BARTOŠOVÁ Dora TĚLOJSHZ CZE
2 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZ CZE
3 HRADILOVÁ Jasmína SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE
4 FILASOVÁ Marie SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE
5 PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana LOKO TP CZE
6 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ CZE
7 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ CZE
8 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE
9 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP.Š. TÁBOR CZE
10 HOFRICHTROVÁ Matylda USK PRAHA CZE
11 YOUSEF Yasmin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. UKR
12 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Emily LOKO PLZ CZE
13 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ CZE
14 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FCB CZE



U11WE
ČEZ cup III
neděle 3. prosince 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 11

10:00

Referee(s):

KAIL Daniel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

BARTOŠOVÁ Dora TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP.Š. TÁBOR / CZE

FILASOVÁ Marie SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Emily LOKO PLZ / CZE

PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana LOKO TP / CZE

ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA / CZE

Strip 12

10:00

Referee(s):

VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

YOUSEF Yasmin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / UKR

KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ / CZE

HOFRICHTROVÁ Matylda USK PRAHA / CZE

HRADILOVÁ Jasmína SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FCB / CZE

ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZ / CZE
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP.Š. TÁBOR CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 YOUSEF Yasmin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. UKR 6 1,00 29 17 +12 Advanced
3 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZ CZE 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
4 BARTOŠOVÁ Dora TĚLOJSHZ CZE 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
5 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ CZE 4 0,67 28 23 +5 Advanced
6 FILASOVÁ Marie SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
7 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Emily LOKO PLZ CZE 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
8 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ CZE 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
9 HRADILOVÁ Jasmína SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
10 HOFRICHTROVÁ Matylda USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
11 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FCB CZE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
12 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ CZE 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Advanced
13 PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana LOKO TP CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
14 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
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Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KOCOURKOVÁ Marie (CZE)

1

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

1

Ref: SMUTNÁ Tereza (CZE)

2

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

3

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: SMUTNÁ Tereza (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

4

Ref: VÁCHOVÁ Tereza (CZE)

5

Ref: KOUN Karim (CZE)

6

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

7

8

Table of 16

SP.Š. TÁBOR / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

(10) HOFRICHTROVÁ Matylda
USK PRAHA / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / UKR
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP.Š. TÁBOR CZE 13.09.2013
2 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZ CZE 07.02.2013
3T BARTOŠOVÁ Dora TĚLOJSHZ CZE 01.05.2013
3T YOUSEF Yasmin SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. UKR 20.11.2013
5 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína TĚLOJSHZ CZE 24.10.2014
6 HOFRICHTROVÁ Matylda USK PRAHA CZE 31.12.2014
7 KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FCB CZE 02.11.2014
8 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia TĚLOJSHZ CZE 20.06.2014
9 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SLAVLZ CZE 10.07.2014
10 FILASOVÁ Marie SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 14.03.2014
11 VONDRÁŠKOVÁ Emily LOKO PLZ CZE 20.08.2013
12 HRADILOVÁ Jasmína SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 11.06.2014
13 PŘIBYLOVÁ Johana LOKO TP CZE 27.01.2014
14 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE 25.02.2015
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRADÁČ Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOCOURKOVÁ Marie CZE 1116 Ref: 1
KOUN Karim CZE Ref: 1
SMUTNÁ Tereza CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÁCHOVÁ Tereza CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

CZE: 13 participants
UKR: 1 participants


